

rpa

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2934 OF 2012

Dilip Atmaram Rane	.. Petitioner
V/s.	
Larsen & Toubro Ltd. & Anr.	.. Respondents

....

none for the Petitioner.

Mr. K. M. Naik, Senior Counsel with Mr. Sujeet P. Salkar & Mr. Sahil Mullick for Respondent No.1.

....

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.
DATE : JULY 13, 2012.

P.C.

None appeared for the Petitioner again.

2. Stand over to 27th July, 2012, for dismissal.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)