

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 2934 OF 2012**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

None for the petitioner.

Mr K.M.Naik, Senior Advocate i/b Mr S.P.Salkar, Advocate for respondent no.1.

CORAM: R.G.KETKAR, J.

DATE : 11/02/2013

PC:

None appears for the petitioner.

Heard Mr. K.M.Naik, learned Senior Counsel for respondent no.1.

List the Petition for admission on 18.2.2013.

(R.G.KETKAR, J.)