

VRJ

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.2934 OF 2012

VAIBHAV
RAMESH
JADHAV
Digitally signed by
VAIBHAV RAMESH
JADHAV
Date: 2024.01.11
17:06:47 +0530

Dilip Atmaram Rane

... Petitioner

V/s.

Larsen and Toubro Ltd., (Powai Works)
& Anr.

... Respondents

Mr. K. P. Anilkumar for the petitioner.

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : JANUARY 11, 2024

P.C.:

- 1. Stand over to 9th February 2024.**
- 2. To be listed on final hearing board.**

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)