

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2934 OF 2012

Dilip Atmaram RanePETITIONER

V/S

Larsem And Toubro Lre., (powai Works) And...RESPONDENT
Anr.

Mr. K. P. Anilkumar for Petitioner

Mentioned out of turn

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 6th February, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/02/2025 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)